Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)

a tanyer before using or acting under this form. Meither the publisher nor the seller of this form with respect thereto, including any werranty of merchantability or lithess for a particular purposa

THE GRANTOR Le Nore W. Godwin, Divorced and not remarried

of the City Chicago County of . of ... Illinois for and in consideration of State of . Ten and 00/100 (\$10.00) ---- DOLLARS.

in hand paid, Mary Clara Mann, CONVEY S and WARRANT S to

8640 Hillside Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90069 "NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEE)

(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)

the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook State of Illinois, to wire

The North 5 fee of Lot 34, all of Lot 35 and the South 5 feet of Lot 36 In Block Two (2), in Boyd and Hall's Subdivision of that part North of the Baltimore and Ohio Railroad of the West Half (1/2) of the Southeast Quarter (1/4) of the Southeast Quarter (1/4) of Section 25, Township 38 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian 0x Coot (

-92-097638 92097638

hereby releasing and	waiving all rights under	and by virtue	of the Homestead	Exemption Laws of th	e State of
Illinois.			Q_{A}		

20-25-420-005-5000 Vol. 263 Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): __

Address(es) of Real Estate: 7715 South Paxton Avenue, Chicago, IL 60649

day of February DATED this 12th

PLEASE PRINT OR

TYPE NAME(S) BELÓW SIGNATURE(S)

(SEAL)

_1<u>992</u>

(SEAL)

State of Illinois, County of ...

ss. 1, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that

Le Nore W. Godwin, Divorced and not remarried

personally known to me to be the same person ____ whose name _ the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowl-

PROMENSIA edged that She signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as her ENDINGE OF PLENONS rec and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the case and waiver of the right of homestead.

and and official seal, this .

This instrument was prepared by Daniel E. Radakovich,

910 W. Jackson Blvd.

IL 60607

(NAME AND ADDRESS) Chicago,

MAIL TO:

Eggleston, Esq.

332 South Michigan #1242

IL 60604 Chicago, (City, Stale and Zip)

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: Mary Clara Mann

7715 South Paxton

IL 60649 Chicago,

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO

HIII HARA

9 8 2 0

ES

OF

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

Warranty Deed

TO

92097638

GEORGE E. COLE®